
Monday Café Service Hours 

Breakfast Hours

 7:30 am - 10:00 am 

Lunch Hour

 11:30 am - 1:30 pm 

Peet's Hours

 7:00 am - 3:00 pm 
Grab & Go Specials

MONDAY

Tuesday

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Wednesday

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Thursday Promotions

Friday

In the Know

Chicken Caesar Salad

Spicy Turkey Sandwich, Swiss, 

Chipotle Aioli, Lettuce, Tomato, 

Onion, Sourdough Bread

Southwest Steak Salad

Chicken Finger Basket with 

Fries

Snap Pea Cobb Salad, Bacon, 

Egg, Cucumber, Tomatoes, 

Blue Cheese, Lemon Poppy 

 

Epicurean Group is a Food Service 

Management Company headquartered on the 

West Coast.We are one of the first food 

service companies to be certified as a Green 

Business, recognized for community 

environmental responsibility, resource 

conservation, and pollution prevention. We 

have ranked as one of the Food Management 

Top 50 Companies for 11 consecutive years.

Salami, Provolone Sandwich 

Baguette

Asian Chicken Salad

Build your own Poke Bowl

Chicken Pad Thai Salad

Buffalo Chicken Calzone

$1.95   

$3.95

$8.75

Executive Chef: Mark Scott | mark@epicurean-group.com | (310) 508-1970

$12.95

$11.25

$10.25

$8.75

$12.95

$11.25

$10.25

Market Grill

Market Grill

Global Adventure

Vegetarian 

Epicurean Group at Ross Stores

Smoked Turkey melt, Chipotle aioli, Sweet Potato Fries

Honey  Bbq chipotle chicken wrap, tomato, pepper jack cheese, onion, lettuce, Gilroy garlic fries

$1.95   

$3.95

Teriyaki shrimp stir fry, Jamine or brown rice, sauteed vegetables 

$8.25

$12.95

$11.25

Cauliflower Chicken soup

Breakfast Bistro Denver Scramble, Peppers, onions, Ham and Cheddar Cheese with Country Potatoes

$1.95  

$3.95

Vegetarian Palak tofu, basmati rice, dahl, roasted vegetables

February 5, 2026

Today's Soup Cajun potato soup 

Breakfast Bistro Watsonville Mushroom, Spinach, Swiss, Applewood  Bacon Scramble, cowboy potatoes

Global Adventure
Pork carnitas tacos, Cilantro lime rice , black beans, pickled red onions, tomatillo salsa and roasted 

habanero salsa

Vegetarian 
Soyrizo potato tacos, Cilantro lime rice , black beans, pickled red onions, tomatillo salsa and 

roasted habanero salsa

February 6, 2026

Today's Soup

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup
Roasted Tofu, Winter Vegetable and  wild Rice 

$1.95   

$3.95

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup

$1.95   

$3.95

Global Adventure Sausage and Peppers Sauté with steamed jasmine Rice

Vegetarian 

February 3, 2026

Market Grill Turkey Ranch Club Wrap, Avocado Ranch, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion with Curly fries

Market Grill

Today's Soup

Breakfast Bistro Chorizo / Soyrizo omelet, Country Potatoes, tortilla and salsa 

Greek Lemon Chicken soup 

Classic Reuben Sandwich, Crispy french fries

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup
Creamy Garlic and Chickpea soup

$1.95   

$3.95

$12.95

$11.25

$10.25

$1.95   

$3.95

$8.75

$12.95

$11.25

Menu
February 2, 2026

Today's Soup Winter Vegetable  soup

Breakfast Bistro Buttermilk Pancakes with Mixed Berry compote 

$1.95   

$3.95

$8.75

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup

$1.95   

$3.95

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup
Creamy Mushroom soup 

$1.95   

$3.95

Global Adventure Crispy orange chicken bowl, jasmine or brown rice, sauteed vegetables

Vegetarian Crispy orange tofu bowl, jasmine or brown rice, sauteed vegetables

Market Grill Chicken teriyaki burger, pineapple,  lettuce , seasoned Fries

February 4, 2026

Today's Soup Creamy Chicken Enchilada 

Breakfast Bistro Classic French toast, winter berries, Chicken apple sausage 

Passage to India Butter Chicken, Basmati Rice, dahl, Roasted Vegetables $12.95

$10.25


