

Menu


Monday
February 2, 2026

Today's Soup	Winter Vegetable soup	\$1.95 \$3.95
Today's Vegetarian Soup		\$1.95 \$3.95
Breakfast Bistro	Buttermilk Pancakes with Mixed Berry compote	\$8.75
Global Adventure	Sausage and Peppers Sauté with steamed jasmine Rice	\$12.95
Market Grill	Turkey Ranch Club Wrap, Avocado Ranch, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion with Curly fries	\$11.25
Vegetarian		\$10.25

Tuesday
February 3, 2026

Today's Soup	Greek Lemon Chicken soup	\$1.95 \$3.95
Today's Vegetarian Soup	Creamy Garlic and Chickpea soup	\$1.95 \$3.95
Breakfast Bistro	Chorizo / Soyrizo omelet, Country Potatoes, tortilla and salsa	\$8.75
Global Adventure	Crispy orange chicken bowl, jasmine or brown rice, sauteed vegetables	\$12.95
Market Grill	Classic Reuben Sandwich, Crispy french fries	\$11.25
Vegetarian	Crispy orange tofu bowl, jasmine or brown rice, sauteed vegetables	\$10.25

Wednesday
February 4, 2026

Today's Soup	Creamy Chicken Enchilada	\$1.95 \$3.95
Today's Vegetarian Soup	Creamy Mushroom soup	\$1.95 \$3.95
Breakfast Bistro	Classic French toast, winter berries, Chicken apple sausage	\$8.75
Passage to India	Butter Chicken, Basmati Rice, dahl, Roasted Vegetables	\$12.95
Market Grill	Chicken teriyaki burger, pineapple, lettuce , seasoned Fries	\$11.25
Vegetarian	Palak tofu, basmati rice, dahl, roasted vegetables	\$10.25

Thursday
February 5, 2026

Today's Soup	Cajun potato soup	\$1.95 \$3.95
Today's Vegetarian Soup	Roasted Tofu, Winter Vegetable and wild Rice	\$1.95 \$3.95
Breakfast Bistro	Watsonville Mushroom, Spinach, Swiss, Applewood Bacon Scramble, cowboy potatoes	\$8.75
Global Adventure	Pork carnitas tacos, Cilantro lime rice , black beans, pickled red onions, tomatillo salsa and roasted habanero salsa	\$12.95
Market Grill	Smoked Turkey melt, Chipotle aioli, Sweet Potato Fries	\$11.25
Vegetarian	Soyrizo potato tacos, Cilantro lime rice , black beans, pickled red onions, tomatillo salsa and roasted habanero salsa	\$10.25

Friday
February 6, 2026

Today's Soup	Cauliflower Chicken soup	\$1.95 \$3.95
Today's Vegetarian Soup		\$1.95 \$3.95
Breakfast Bistro	Denver Scramble, Peppers, onions, Ham and Cheddar Cheese with Country Potatoes	\$8.25
Global Adventure	Teriyaki shrimp stir fry, Jamine or brown rice, sauteed vegetables	\$12.95
Market Grill	Honey Bbq chipotle chicken wrap, tomato, pepper jack cheese, onion, lettuce, Gilroy garlic fries	\$11.25
Vegetarian		\$12.95

Epicurean Group at Ross Stores
Executive Chef:

Mark Scott | mark@epicurean-group.com | (310) 508-1970

Café Service Hours
Breakfast Hours

7:30 am - 10:00 am

Lunch Hour

11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Peet's Hours

7:00 am - 3:00 pm

Grab & Go Specials
MONDAY
Chicken Caesar Salad

Spicy Turkey Sandwich, Swiss, Chipotle Aioli, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sourdough Bread

TUESDAY
Southwest Steak Salad
Chicken Finger Basket with Fries
WEDNESDAY

Snap Pea Cobb Salad, Bacon, Egg, Cucumber, Tomatoes, Blue Cheese, Lemon Poppy Salami, Provolone Sandwich Baguette

THURSDAY
Asian Chicken Salad
Build your own Poke Bowl
FRIDAY
Chicken Pad Thai Salad
Buffalo Chicken Calzone
Promotions

In the Know

Epicurean Group is a Food Service Management Company headquartered on the West Coast. We are one of the first food service companies to be certified as a Green Business, recognized for community environmental responsibility, resource conservation, and pollution prevention. We have ranked as one of the Food Management Top 50 Companies for 11 consecutive years.

